EQUINOX 40 LCD KEYPAD
equinox EQ40TB-TI-II
Equinox 40 is a small, form factor LCD keypad
that provides control of scenes, shades, and
climate in a single-gang keypad. It offers a
simple navigation experience and is consistent
with Equinox touchscreens and apps. Utilizing

System Compatibility
Mini Widget Combinations
Ordering Information
Dimensions (HWD)
EQ40TB-TI-II Equinox 40 LCD Keypad   24V or 36V (based on controller voltage), 16 Bit color
VDA-0015  6-wire Auxiliary Pigtail Assembly, 1 each
VDA-0015-L 6-wire Auxiliary Pigtail Assembly, package of 25
VDA-0040  2-wire Auxiliary Pigtail Assembly, 1 each  Each switch comes with one 2-wire pigtail
VDA-0040-L 6-wire Auxiliary Pigtail Assembly, package of 25
VDA-01246-L 4-wire Auxiliary Pigtail, package of 25
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION    VOLTAGE / MISC.
 TOP WIDGET AREA – Comfort
 Provides 5 options: temperature, adjust temperature, weather, clock, or blank
 MIDDLE WIDGET AREA – Scenes